
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

515 5th Street

Hudson, IA 50643

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 757-1030

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Kathy 
McFarland kathym@munipipe.comNutri-Ject Systems, Inc. (319) 988-4205

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Jeremy 
Hillebrand jeremy@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Contract 7690

26

Elizabeth 
Hackett bhackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Jane Rossing grossing@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

6/16/2017


